
A/O 6.5.24
Mon. 3-Jun Tue. 4-Jun Thur 6-Jun Fri. 7-Jun Fri. 7-Jun Sat 8-Jun Gold Division

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS G1 - Berean Mission Church

Scorekeep Y1 Scorekeep B1 Scorekeep X1 Scorekeep B3 Scorekeep G4 Scorekeep S3 G2 - Chinese United Methodist Church 1 

7:30 PM X2-X3 7:30 PM Y2-Y3 6:15 PM Z1-Z2 7:30 PM B5-B6 6:45 PM G3-G2 7:15 PM S4-S7 G3 - Chinese United Methodist Church 2

8:30 PM X1-X4 8:30 PM B4-B7 7:15 PM Z3-Z4 8:45 PM B2 8:00 PM G5-G7 8:15 PM S5-S6 G4 - Chinese United Methodist Church 3
9:30 PM X6-X5 9:30 PM B3-B8 8:15 PM Y1-Y4 9:15 PM B2-B1 9:15 PM G6-G1 9:15 PM S2-S1 G5 - San Francisco Bible Church 

Mon. 10-Jun Tue. 11-Jun Thur 13-Jun Fri 14-Jun Fri. 14-Jun Sat 15-Jun G6 - San Francisco Chinese Church of the Nazarene 

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS G7 - Sunset Church

Scorekeep Y2 Scorekeep B4 Scorekeep X2 Scorekeep B2 Scorekeep G1 Scorekeep S6
7:30 PM X1-X2 7:30 PM Y1-Y2 6:15 PM Z2-Z3 7:30 PM S2-S5 6:45 PM B1-B4 7:15 PM G3-G6 Silver Division

8:30 PM X5-X3 8:30 PM B5-B3 7:15 PM Z1-Z4 8:45 PM S2 8:00 PM B8-B7 8:15 PM G4-G5 S1 - Cornerstone Evangelical Baptist Church
9:30 PM X4-X6 9:30 PM B6-B2 8:15 PM Y3-Y4 9:15 PM S7-S1 9:15 PM G2-G7 9:15 PM S3-S4 S2 - Fellowship Bible Church

Mon. 17-Jun Tue. 18-Jun Thur 20-Jun Fri 21-Jun Fri 21-Jun Sat 22-Jun S3 - Full Life Christian Center

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS S4 - Golden Gate

Scorekeep Y3 Scorekeep B7 Scorekeep X3 Scorekeep B5 Scorekeep G6 Scorekeep S7 S5 - Hope Lutheran Church  

7:30 PM X3-X6 7:30 PM Y3-Y1 6:15 PM Z4-Z2 7:30 PM G2-G5 6:45 PM B1-B7 7:15 PM S1-S4 S6 - Lutheran Church of Holy Spirit

8:30 PM X5-X1 8:30 PM B3-B4 7:15 PM Z3-Z1 8:45 PM G2 8:00 PM B6-B8 8:15 PM S5-S3 S7 - San Francisco Chinese Alliance Church  
9:30 PM X4-X2 9:30 PM B2-B5 8:15 PM Y4-Y2 9:15 PM G3-G4 9:15 PM G7-G1 9:15 PM S6-S2

Mon. 24-Jun Tue. 25-Jun Thur 27-Jun Fri 28-Jun Fri 28-Jun Sat 29-Jun Bronze Division

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS B1 - Berean Mission Church

Scorekeep Y4 Scorekeep B6  Scorekeep X4 Scorekeep B8 Scorekeep G5 Scorekeep S2 B2 - Cumberland Presbyterian Chinese Church  

7:30 PM X3-X1 7:30 PM Y4-Y1 6:15 PM Z4-Z1 7:30 PM B6-B4 6:45 PM G7-G6 7:15 PM S6-S4 B3 - Golden Gate Christian Church 

8:30 PM X4-X5 8:30 PM B2-B8 7:15 PM Z3-Z2 8:45 PM B7 8:00 PM G4-G2 8:15 PM S1-S5 B4 - Lutheran Church of the Holy Spirit
9:30 PM X2-X6 9:30 PM B1-B5 8:15 PM Y3-Y2 9:15 PM B7-B3 9:15 PM G1-G3 9:15 PM S7-S3 B5 - Millbrae Bible Church

Mon. 1-Jul Tue. 2-Jul Thur 4-Jul Fri 5-Jul Fri 5-Jul Sat 6-Jul B6 - San Francisco Chinese Alliance Church 

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS B7 - San Francisco Chinese Church of the Nazarene 

Scorekeep Z1 Scorekeep BMC Scorekeep X5 Scorekeep CNAZ Scorekeep G3 Scorekeep S1 B8 - The Salvation Army SOMA Corps  

7:30 PM X2-X5 7:30 PM Y4-Y3 6:15 PM Z4-Z3 7:30 PM S3-S6 6:45 PM B4-B5 6:15 PM B7-B2
8:30 PM X3-X4 8:30 PM B8-B1 7:15 PM Z2-Z1 8:45 PM S4 8:00 PM G4-G7 7:15 PM S2-S7 Youth 78 Division
9:30 PM X6-X1 9:30 PM B3-B6 8:15 PM Y2-Y1 9:15 PM S4-S5 9:15 PM G2-G1 8:15 PM G5-G6 X1 - Berean Mission Church

Mon. 8-Jul Tue. 9-Jul Thur 11-Jul Fri 12-Jul Fri 12-Jul Sat 13-Jul X2 - Chinese Bible Fellowship

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS X3 - San Francisco Chinese Church of Nazarene 

Scorekeep Z2 Scorekeep Sunset Scorekeep X6 Scorekeep GG Scorekeep G2 Scorekeep S4 X4 - Full Life Christian Center

7:30 PM X Qtr 7:30 PM Y2-Y4 6:15 PM Z1-Z3 7:30 PM B4-B8 6:45 PM S5-S7 6:15 PM S3-S2 X5 - Millbrae Bible Church

8:30 PM X Qtr 8:30 PM B3-B2 7:15 PM Z2-Z4 8:30 PM B5-B7 8:00 PM G6-G4 7:15 PM S6-S1 X6 - Sunset Church
9:30 PM S1-S3 9:30 PM S4-S2 8:15 PM Y1-Y3 9:30 PM B6-B1 9:15 PM G7-G3 8:15 PM G1-G5

Mon. 15-Jul Tue. 16-Jul Thur 18-Jul Fri 19-Jul Fri 19-Jul Sat 20-Jul Youth 56 Division

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Gym WHS 1 Gym CAIS Y1 - Full Life Christian Center

Scorekeep Z3 Scorekeep G7 Scorekeep SFCAC Scorekeep S5 Scorekeep Full Life Scorekeep New North Y2 - Millbrae Bible Church

7:30 PM Y 1st-4th 7:30 PM G5-G3 6:15 PM Z 2nd-3rd 7:30 PM B7-B6 6:45 PM B8-B5 6:15 PM B4-B2 Y3 - New North Church

8:30 PM X Semi 8:30 PM G6-G2 7:15 PM Z 1st-4th 8:30 PM B1-B3 8:00 PM G6th-7th 7:15 PM S6th-7th Y4 - New North Church
9:30 PM X Semi 9:30 PM G1-G4 8:15 PM Y 2nd-3rd 9:30 PM S7-S6 9:15 PM G4th-5th 8:15 PM S4th-5th

Mon. 22-Jul Tue. 23-Jul Thur 25-Jul Fri 26-Jul Youth 34 Division

Gym HTC Gym HTC Gym Zion Gym HTC Z1 - Chinese Bible Fellowship

Scorekeep Z4 Scorekeep MBC Scorekeep CUMC Scorekeep KOM Z2 - New North Church

7:30 PM X Consl 7:30 PM B Semi 6:30 PM Z Champ 7:30 PM B-Champ Z3 - Sunset

8:30 PM X 3rd-Pl 8:30 PM S Semi 7:45 PM Y Champ 8:30 PM S Champ Z4 - Sunset
9:30 PM X Champ 9:30 PM G Semi   9:30 PM G Champ

HTC: Holy Trinity Church - 999 Brotherhood Way, SF, CA 94132
WHS: Washington High School - 600 32nd Ave, SF, CA 94121

ZION: Zion Lutheran School- 495 9th Ave, SF, CA 94118
CAIS: Chinese American International School- 3250 19th Ave, SF, CA 94132


